
• LOCATION/ACCESS:  Located at the 

busy intersection of NE 28th 

Avenue/Burton and SE 112th Avenue, a 

short distance from I-205.

• AVAILABILITY:

• Building Q, Unit 2 – 2,337 SF

• RENTAL RATE:  $20.40/SF NNN

• TRIPLE NETS:  $4.25

• AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC COUNTS:  

•  49,173 East/West

•  37,196 North/South

FOR MORE INFO:

Eric Fuller, CCIM | 360.597.0564 | efuller@fg-cre.com

KC Fuller | 360.597.0569 | kfuller@fg-cre.com

Deborah Ewing | 360.597.0566 | dewing@fg-cre.com

Adam Roselli, CCIM | 360.597.0568 | aroselli@fg-cre.com

Byron Roselli | 360.597.0567 | broselli@fg-cre.com

Paul Young | 360.597.0565 | pyoung@fg-cre.com

Garret Harper, CCIM | 360.597.0572 | gharper@fg-cre.com

Lance Brown | 360.597.0573 | lbrown@fg-cre.com

Brett Irons | 360.597.0574 | birons@fg-cre.com

Doug Bartocci, CCIM | 360.597.0575 | dbartocci@fg-cre.com

Scott Higgins | 360.597.0577 | shiggins@fg-cre.com

An Al Angelo Company Property
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FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Eric Fuller, CCIM | 360.597.0564 | efuller@fg-cre.com

KC Fuller | 360.597.0569 | kfuller@fg-cre.com

FOR MORE INFO:

Eric Fuller, CCIM | 360.597.0564 | efuller@fg-cre.com

KC Fuller | 360.597.0569 | kfuller@fg-cre.com

Deborah Ewing | 360.597.0566 | dewing@fg-cre.com

Adam Roselli, CCIM, SIOR| 360.597.0568 | aroselli@fg-cre.com

Byron Roselli | 360.597.0567 | broselli@fg-cre.com

Paul Young | 360.597.0565 | pyoung@fg-cre.com

Garret Harper, CCIM, SIOR | 360.597.0572 | gharper@fg-cre.com

Lance Brown | 360.597.0573 | lbrown@fg-cre.com

Brett Irons | 360.597.0574 | birons@fg-cre.com

Doug Bartocci, CCIM | 360.597.0575 | dbartocci@fg-cre.com

Scott Higgins | 360.597.0577 | shiggins@fg-cre.com

Jennifer Miesner | 360.735.1354 | jmiesner@fg-cre.com

• Located at the busy intersection of NE 28th 

Avenue/Burton and SE 112th Avenue, a short 

distance from I-205

• AVAILABILITY:

• Building A, Suite 3 – 1,320 SF

• Building B, Suite 2 – 1,045 SF

• $22.00/SF NNN

• Triple Nets: $7.50 

I also need to add 

Suite 4 in Bldg. K-

1,050 SF. Thanks

Bldg. A- Suite 3- 1,320

Bldg. B- Suite 2- 1,045

Bldg. C- Suite 3- 1,500

Take off Bldg K. Unit 4

NE 28th St.



900 Washington St,  Suite 850, Vancouver,  WA 

360.750.5595  l   www.fg-cre.com
11215 NE 28th Street | Vancouver, WA 98684

FOR LEASE
FOUR SEASONS SHOPPING CENTER

Site plan

Building A, Suite 3

1,320 SF
Building B, Suite 2

1,045 SF



2024 Demographics

1-Mile 3-Mile 5-Mile

Est. Population 18,934 144,472 270,377

2029 Est. Population 20,493 156,000 291,916

Avg. Household 

Income
$79,818 $86,702 $93,954

Daytime Employment 3,918 50,850 93,847

cThis statement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all the negotiations relating to the purchase, rental or leasing of the property 

described above shall be conducted through this office.  The above information, while not guaranteed, has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable.
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900 Washington St,  Suite 850, Vancouver,  WA 

360.750.5595  l   www.fg-cre.com

Average Daily Traffic  

NE 28th St @ NE 114th Ave E – 20,400

NE 112th Ave @ NE 28th St N – 23,806

Veterans Memorial Fwy @ NE Burton Rd NW – 126,224 

Orchard’s Market  Center

SITE
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